Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

02/26/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery and PO:

Installaion Shipping Address:
02/27/2025 06:00 PM | EVENT

02/28/2025 09:00 AM | STRIKE

Description
General
Star Drop Drape
To Cover Left and right Entrance tunnel wall 22' Sides ( 2)

to cover Bar Tent walls
and maint tent area

&4 @ & » Bars-BoraBora-Wood & Rattan 12'
| B E S Painted Body in Green Agate inserts in Funny Face ( pink)
12'W x 12'L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request

Black velvet to create double Pullbacks. for entrance
20' x 12' to reate a double sided pullback for 8'x22 tunel entrance
Valance in black to Cover 8'x22 / 30x 55 and 8'x17"

Services

DELIVERY INSTALLATION AND STRIKE

TRANSPORTATION

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 02/24/2025 @ 09:05 PM PST

IN-0008188

Mindy Weiss

942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Qtty Price
1 $9,019.20
1 $1,440.00
1 $1,152.00
1 $3,200.00
1 $375.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (2.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$9,019.20

$1,440.00

$1,152.00

$3,200.00

$375.00

$11,611.20
$3,575.00
$232.22
$232.22
$0.00
($0.00)
$15,650.65
($0.00)
$15,650.65
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